
SUTHERLAND CAMPUS 
Room C2102.8

Wednesday, January 29, 1-3 p.m.

Wednesday, February 5, 1-3 p.m.

Wednesday, February 19, 1-3 p.m.

Wednesday, March 5, 1-3 p.m.

Wednesday, March 19, 1-3 p.m.

FROST CAMPUS
Room 317b

Tuesday, January 28, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesday, February 11, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesday, March 4, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesday, March 18, 1-3 p.m.

Tuesday, April 1, 1-3 p.m.

Group Drop-ins
For any 2SLGBTQIA+ Fleming students
wishing to connect with other 2SLGBTQIA+
students on campus. Join us for snacks, open
discussion, support, community- building,
and an inclusive space for 2SLGBTQIA+ folks.   

Facilitated by Em Osborne (she/they) 
2SLGBTQIA+ Personal Wellness Counsellor 
at Fleming College




